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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
0 Rana Askins raskins@twu.edu 0 0 0
0 April Barnes april.barnes@unt.edu 0 0 0
0 Scott Barnett Scott.Barnett@uth.tmc.edu 0 0 0
0 Jessica Barrett jkbarrett@sfasu.edu 0 0 0
0 Eva Burnett exb180000@utdallas.edu 0 0 0
0 Ginnie Cary cary@uta.edu 0 0 0
0 Anna Daugherty anna.daugherty@msutexas.edu 0 0 0
0 Emily Deardorff edeardorff@utsystem.edu 0 0 0
0 Lauri Deviney L-Deviney@tamus.edu 0 0 0
0 Barbara Duarte BLDuarte@Central.UH.EDU 0 0 0
0 Joseph Duron Duron@tamus.edu 0 0 0
0 Jarrett Eisenrich J-Eisenrich@tamus.edu 0 0 0
0 Leigh-Ann Fashina Leigh-Ann.Fashina@untdallas.edu 0 0 0
0 Jessica Fisher jessica.fisher@ttuhsc.edu 0 0 0
0 Tracy Foster tfoster211@tamu.edu 0 0 0
0 Ginny Gomez-Leon LeonGL@uthscsa.edu 0 0 0
0 Rosanne Gorny Rosanne.gorny@utsa.edu 0 0 0
0 Ramona Green ramona.green@tamut.edu 0 0 0
0 Tomas Guajardo TGGuajardo@mdanderson.org 0 0 0
0 Donna Hoyland db02@txstate.edu 0 0 0
0 Jamie Larson jamie.larson@lamar.edu 0 0 0
0 Tina Livingston Tina.Livingston@tamuc.edu 0 0 0
0 Jaclyn Mahlmann jaclyn.mahlmann@tamucc.edu 0 0 0
0 Valarie Maxwell valarie.maxwell@mwsu.edu 0 0 0
0 Crista McCune crista.mccune@ttu.edu 0 0 0
0 David Mondt david.mondt@ttu.edu 0 0 0
0 Kemberly Morgan kem@tamu.edu 0 0 0
0 Alicia Placette aaplacette@lit.edu 0 0 0
0 Amanda Retherford amretherford@lit.edu 0 0 0
0 Kenny Rodriguez klrodriguez@lamar.edu 0 0 0
0 Elvia Rosales bd.elvia@austin.utexas.edu 0 0 0
0 Edgar Smith acc_ebs@shsu.edu 0 0 0
0 Page Smith 0 0 0
0 Orkun Toros orkun.toros@utdallas.edu 0 0 0
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0 Alan Werchan awerchan@utsystem.edu 0 0 0
0 Richard Wilson Richard.wilson@utrgv.edu 0 0 0


